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
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703                                                                        Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

“FOR YOUNG MODERNS”

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W. $42,500
685 W. 6th $49,900
1500 W. 5th $59,500
900 E. 9th $64,500
225 S. Cleveland $69,500
695 N. Chick $72,500
510 S. Lincoln                                  $76,000
1235 W. 6th $78,500
580 S. School $78,500

3 Bdrm Duplex- Nice residential Area.
Management available.

850 E. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
260 S. School $98,500
1345 Copeland $97,000
1111 S. Court                                   $99,500
550 Austin                                      $104,500
725 S. Garfield $106,000
1473 Pioneer Ave $125,000
310 S. Garfield $127,000

LIST YOUR HOME TODAY........
GONE TOMORROW!

880 Thompson $129,000
825 W. 8th $130,000
1810 Harvey Ct. $157,500
685 W. 5th $159,000
404 Smith Dr $169,500
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
Duplex 1340-42                          Investment
1085 Golf Club Dr. Commercial
#10 Stephens Dr.                       Commercial

Be sure and check out our land 
and commercial ad.

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.  
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

REALTOR®

900 E. 9th $64,500
One level, 3 bdrm, corner lot, 1 car attch. 
garage & 24x32 detached....Private patio.

725 S. Garfield $106,000
4 bdrm, 2 bath split level home. Kitchen 
remodeled, established fenced yard. 

580 S. School $78,000
3 bedroom, 2 bath, home, corner lot, large 
front deck. 2 car detached garage.

Investment properties available in Oakley 
with great rental history.
 ************************************************
9 unit mobile home park.
Good rental history.
*************************************************
Platted ground near I-70
Colby’s # 1 Commercial area.

1954 Co Rd. 9 $87,500
7.8 acres w/3 bdrms, 2 baths. Perfect! 
ASSUMABLE loan to qualified buyer.

815 Lane $81,500
Get ready for the holidays in this 3 bedroom, 
2 bath home. Low maintenance with auto-
matic sprinklers, new siding, guttering and 
roof have all been completed for you. Plus, 
she will appreciate having a new kitchen 
and the open floor plan. Located on a low 
traffic street, but within walking distance of 
the ball fields and golf course. Give Pat a 
call and set up your private showing.

225 S. Cleveland $69,500
Live in one, let the rent make your pay-
ment. 4 bdrms, 2 baths move-in-ready.

850 E. 6th $78,500
Minimal steps, small yard, full finished 
bsmt. Great starter or retirement home.

685 W. 5th
English Tudor
4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 
w/full basement. 
Master suite filled 
with built-ins and 
storage.

685 W. 6th $49,000
2 bdrm, 2 bath, new roof, vinyl siding, 2 car 
attached garage, corner lot plus more.

“A BIT OF COUNTRY”

1473 Pioneer Avenue $117,500
If you are yearning for a little piece of 
country, check out this one that is only a 
few minutes from town. Lots of growing 
room on this 2.7 acres with mature trees 
for a great setting, protection and privacy. 
You will find many extras with this 4bdrm, 
3 bath home with main floor laundry and 
lots of storage including an oversized, 
heated garage/shop with bath, 2 yard 
buildings & a double carport. Enjoy coun-
try fresh air. PRICE REDUCED!!

$159,000 with $10,000 allowance.
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NEW TO MARKET
768 ac. M/L Thomas County CRP, Cropland and 
Grass with Quonset building located 13 mi. S. of 
Levant, KS. This property offers 3 water wells & 
established hunting enhancements. $750/ac. Call 
Rock for additional information and a tour.

www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin785-462-8255(Office)

Give Rock a call
for additional information 

*********************************************

152 ac. Logan County development property with Hwy 
frontage on Hwy 40. Oakley, Ks $1,100/ac.

615 ac. M/L Logan County Cropland & Grass with 1/3 of 2009 
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